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CASA DE LIPE
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PASSIONATA COLLECTION




APPITIZERS

FRENCH FRIES

IWsudwsed

ONION RINGS

KounoQ

CALAMARI FRITTERS
Uakidnnoa

CHICKEN WINGS
Unlnnaa

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS

Joidg:noaldwn

TRUFFLE MASHED POTATO

guuanswiwa

CHEESE AND COLD CUTS
Bana:lnadAnd

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

200

200

350

250

250

250

1,290

SALAD

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN

Romaine Lettuce, Grilled Chicken Breast, Croutons, Hard Boiled Egg, Anchovies

Funsaaana:onlngv

CHEF’S SALAD

Green Salads with Grilled Sea Scallops, Yuzu Dressing
lswaaa

LOCAL STYLE SALAD

Salad Greens, Tomato, Onion, Grilled Chicken, Hard Boiled Egg, Peanut Sauce
daanun

TUNA SALAD

Tuna, Salad Green

nulaaa

280

350

280

350

SOUP

PUMPKIN SOUP WITH GRILLED SCALLOP

yUWnnovlia:kogisadegv

SEAFOOD SOUP
yun:1a

SWEET CORN SOUP
gUgolwa

MUSHROOM SOUP

yUIRa

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

350

350

250

250




MAIN AND GRILL

GRILLED EMERALD SEABASS

Sauteed Spinach, Lemon Butter Sauce
Jan:woenw sadiugiauau lazWnluy

SALMON STEAK

Salmon, Grilled Vegetables, Mashed Potato
didnnsauou WNEL 1a: uua

PORK TENDERLOIN

Pork Tenderloin, Crilled Vegetables, French Fries

aidnkydulu Wnego na: Wsudwsied

BEEF TENDERLOIN

Beef Tenderloin, Crilled Vegetables, French Fries

aidnitiodulu Wnev a: IWSUBWs1ed

PORK SCHNITZEL

Fried Pork with Bread Crumbs, Lemon Cream Sauce, Mashed Potato and
Grilled Vegetables

Kgnaoaun|8alauaun§uvaaﬁuuo lla: WNENL

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

400

400

320

1,950

320

MAIN AND GRILL

COQ AU VIN

Chicken Stew with Red Wine Sauce
aqdlnsaalbdiav

BEEF BURGER

Beef Burger, French Fries

iwasinosito na: IWsudwWs1ed

CHICKEN BURGER

Fried Chicken Burger, French Fries
wasinasliinaana:wsudwsed

CLUB SANDWICH

Egg, Ham, Vegetables, French Fries
Isudds 11U lidu Wnaaa nazwsuswsied

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

320

380

300

280




PASTA

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 300

avnadasiuunsa

PENNE SPICY TOMATO SAUCE 400

Choice of Prawns or Bacon 300

IWUIU goau:IdaINAsaING fY KSo IuADU

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO 400

Choice of Prawns or Bacon 300
avnaawadiduu:nan wsnIIkY ns:Rgw AV K$o IuAaU

PENNE PESTO SAUCE WITH GRILLED 400
SALMON

wulugaaiwaldlks:wanazisauaugio

RISOTTO TRUFFLE CREAM WITH GRILLED 690
SCALLOPS

J1o3voala soansunswiWa lla: Kogisadegv

RISOTTO SEAFOOD AND BLACK INK 790
g1ossaalanv Koglwad soakind

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

Prawn

Bacon

Prawn

Bacon

THAT APPITIZERS

THAITI STYLE SHRIMP CROQUET

naauunL

THAI STYLE FRESH SAUGSAGE

Served with Roasted Peanuts and Vegetables

Tansondanudonoa Wnaa

LARB

North Eastern Style Spicy Salad
aukSalhanky

300

200

250

THAT EASY MEAL

STICKY RICE, GRILLED PORK / FRIED
CHICKEN, PAPAYA SALAD

doiktien kyUv/ TAnoa dudh

KUA KLING CONDENSED EGG RICE WITH
PORK OR CHICKEN OR SHRIMP

JoldduAdNEvKY Ko TnkSo Av

BASIL OMELETTE RICE WITH PORK OR
CHICKEN OR SHRIMP

Joldunsawsiky Ko In Kso v
KUA KLING CONDENSED EGG RICE WITH
PORK OR CHICKEN OR SHRIMP

J2liduATNavKY Ko Trikga Ao

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

250

280

280

280




THAT EASY MEAL

BEEF FRIED RICE

Jnowauito

GARLIC FRIED RICE WITH SCALLOP
TRUFFLES

JnowWans:IfgunsSwiNakogisad

RICE WITH STEAMED SEABASS LEMON
g1 Uann:wodou:uid

SHRIMP PAD THAI

Walneniv

SEAFOOD TOM YUM

dudn:ia

SOUTHERN STYLE SPICY FISH SOUP
nvdaudains:wo

THAI CHICKEN COCONUT SOUP

dudnln

STIR-FRIED STINK BEANS AND PRAWNS

AOWaa:0d

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

590

450

450

350

450

350

300

450

THAT EASY MEAL

FRIED SEABASS WITH FISH SAUCE

Uainaadiuan

THAI GREEN CURRY
InvIZgaKUln

STIR-FRIED CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS

Tawaidau:oo

STIR-FRIED ASSORTED VEGETABLES

WQWNSJOU

STIR-FRIED PORK OR CHICKEN WITH HOLY

BASIL

nawsaln/Ky

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

450

300

300

250

280




KIDS MENU

FISH AND CHIPS
Wylnouddwd

SPACHETTI BOLOGNESE
avnifiaduoaitonazuzitioina

AMERICAN FRIED RICE

J1OWQDIUSAU

RICE WITH SCRAMBLED EGGS AND BACONS
JnoluduiuAau

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Fainudninng

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

200

200

200

200

200

DESSERT

PASSION FRUIT PANNA COTTA 200

wiunADaaIadsa

CREME BRULEE 200
IAsUUSIa
FRUIT PLATE 200
wallsou

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.







